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Document Number

A/P Register

Jan 2026

Subsidiary (no hi Vendor Name
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA Amy Kremin

IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS

IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS

IDVA CenturyLink

IDVA CORY HOREJS DBA HOREJS BEHAVIORAL SVCS (IDAHO)
IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

IDVA Environment Control of Boise, Inc.

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

IDVA INTEGRATION INC

IDVA IKARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)
IDVA Meredith Kelleher Grace

IDVA Michaela Brandon

IDVA PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA Shelby Givan

IDVA State Department of Education

IDVA Tandy Therapy, LLC

IDVA Verizon-Wireless(ldaho)

IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDVA TransAmerica Employee Benefits

IDVA TransAmerica Employee Benefits

IDVA Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP

IDVA Comm-Core, LLC.

IDVA Zayo Group, LLC

IDVA Waste-Pro

IDVA Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

IDVA Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

IDVA AUDREY DRAPER (IDAHO)

IDVA QUADIENT/NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST(Idaho)
IDVA Liz Page

IDVA Certified Languages International.

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)
IDVA Blue Cross of [daho

IDVA NCS PEARSON, INC(Idaho)

IDVA JOSTENS(Idaho)

IDVA Brittany Holloway

IDVA Brittany Holloway

IDVA Alicia Sanders

IDVA Esther Adcock

IDVA Amanda Maple

IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

176W-JY73-JX7D
1CCJ-KGHV-WVPQ
1DKT-4LK6-L1LR
1RK6-WL69-KKIV
19FL-PD1F-T73Q
EXP-108-1739
IDVACK_Dec25B
IDVACK_Dec25A
12302025_A
IDVAHBS_Dec25A
IDVAENA_Nov25B
4091-268
IDVAFK_Oct_Nov25A
IDVAFK_Nov25A
2512130
IDVAKS_Nov25B
IDVAMEL_Dec25A
ISIDMG_Nov25A
EXP-108-1738
IDVAPAC_Dec25A
EXP-108-1737
708-121625
IDVATT_Nov25A
6131188892
01052026_2
Jones_052
2505914499
01062026

102492

1111657
2026010025964
34536 12312025
708-010626

Feb. 2026
Draper_008
Quadient01082026
EXP-108-1741
18456123125
1RMF-7VHV-K7NG
1K6N-9LRX-CFHL
1L9N-R11W-KTRN
1H3G-RQ4J-CVCH
260125003458
30592195
38380176
EXP-108-1742
EXP-108-1743
EXP-108-1744
EXP-108-1745
IDVAAMKNov25_Dec25A
IDVAENA_Dec25A
ISIDENA_Dec25A
IDVAFK_Oct_Dec25A
ISIDFK_Dec25A



IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA

Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)

IKARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)

MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)
Meredith Kelleher Grace

Meredith Kelleher Grace

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)

REXBURG REHABILITATION

Sally Jane Bodle

Tandy Therapy, LLC

JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDAHO PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION(Idaho)
JASON RIPPETOE (IDAHO)

SILVERWOOD INC D/B/A SILVERWOOD THEME PARK
LAUREN TALBOT (IDAHO)

JULIE UHRIG (IDAHO)

IDVAFK_Nov25B
IDVAKS_Dec25A
ISIDKS_Dec25A
IDVAMEL_Dec25B
IDVAMG_Sep_Dec25A
ISIDMG_Dec25A
IDVAPAC_Dec25B
IDVARR_Dec25A
IDVASB_Dec25A
IDVATT_Dec_Jan26A
Jones_053
PCSC2026
Rippetoe_006
SilverwoodDeposit
Talbot_04
Uhrig_004




Description
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
supplies and postage
Speech Therapy Online
Speech Therapy Online
PHONE
professional services
Related services
Maintenance
Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
ISP CHECKS PRINTING FEE
Speech Therapy Online
SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE
Habilitative Intervention
Back to School PD Shirt
Habilitative Intervention F2F
Purchased PD credits for school book club.

SDE Student Transportation Assessment Fee FY2¢

Special Ed Service

PHONE BILL

Adv Opps reimbursement

Lit Plan grant

Insurance Premium

Insurance Premium

Legal Services

Phones and Internet
Telecommunications Service
Shredding services

FEB 2026 Rent

Tenant Ledger

professional services - state reporting
postage

Printer ink

Interpreter services

Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
office supplies

Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant
individualized education plan device
Insurance Premium

special ed assessment materials
diplomas

supplies for science test
Supplies for student science test
F2F Event, Office supplies, and Spiritwear
Tuition Reimbursement
Psychological Records Review
Related services

Related services

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Check Number
6641
6641
6641
6641
6641
6642
6643
6643
6644
6645
6646
6647
6648
6648
6649
6650
6651
6652
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6659
6660
6660
6661
6662
6663
6664
6665
6665
6666
6667
6668
6670
6671
6671
6671
6671
6672
6673
6674
6675
6675
6676
6677
6678
6679
6679
6680
6680

Check Date
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026

1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026

Check Amount
44.80
21.42
29.99

133.19
30.99
150.00
300.00
4,271.25
187.30
5,228.55
888.25
339.00
2,530.00
120.00
1,233.83
72.60
1,837.00
4,416.80
40.85
12,497.75
120.00
6,154.00
115.00
1,840.54
75.00
763.25
229.19
229.19
441.00
1,914.96
966.96
118.08
12,925.47
415.81
1,045.00
3,059.44
31.19
51.75
24.92
162.61
28.67
17.99
119,787.20
843.60
19.00
28.80
8.75
133.56
60.00
14,400.00
5,757.40
165.00
4,629.00
270.00



Occupational Therapy

Speech Therapy Online
Speech Therapy Online
SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE
Habilitative Intervention
Habilitative Intervention
Habilitative Intervention F2F
professional services
Habilitative Intervention Online
Special Ed Service

Lit Plan grant

FY25-26 AUTHORIZE FEE

Lit Plan Grant

Deposit for summer event - families will purchase
Literary Plan Grant

Special Ed scheduling

6680
6681
6681
6682
6683
6683
6684
6685
6686
6687
6688
6689
6690
6691
6692
6693

1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026

120.00
1,667.70
110.00
110.00
15,873.00
3,768.00
106.88
292.50
2,323.80
460.00
860.00
10,000.00
1,890.00
250.00
411.73
1,197.00




Vendor Address
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
22921 N. Covey LaneRathdrum ID 83858United States
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States
PO Box 2956Phoenix AZ 85062-2956United States
3020 N ASTAIRE AVEMeridian ID 83646United States
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States
1861 NORTH WILDWOOD STBOISE ID 83713United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States
1654 KING STREET STE 10ENFIELD CT 06082United States
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States
2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
12215 Long StreetMiddleton Idaho 83644United States
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States
262 E. Willow Creek DriveMiddleton ID 83644United States
PO Box 83720Boise ID 83720-0027United States
3773 W 5th AVE STE 101 Post Falls ID 83854United States
PO Box 660108Dallas TX 75266-0108United States
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States
PO Box 653005Dallas TX 75265-3005United States
PO Box 653005Dallas TX 75265-3005United States
250 S. Fifth StreetSuite 700Boise ID 83702United States
L-4434Columbus OH 43260-4434United States
PO Box 952136Dallas TX 75395-2136United States
3412 Highway 30La Grande OR 97850United States
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
911 S BONNERVILLE DRNampa ID 83686United States
DEPT 3682P0 BOX 123682DALLAS TX 75312-3682United States
242 W. 2nd N.Rigby ID 83442United States
PO BOX 743895L0s Angeles CA 90074-3895United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
PO Box 6948Boise ID 83707United States
5601 GREEN VALLEY DR Minneapolis MN 55437United States
21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States
8422 W. Orbit Dr.Boise ID 83709United States
8422 W. Orbit Dr.Boise ID 83709United States
370 Bliss StreetFairfield ID 83327United States
3828 E. Calabria PlaceMeridian ID 83642United States
209 Pelican CoveWindsor CO 80550United States
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States



926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States

1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States

2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States

6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States

351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States

36 WINN DRIVE, SUITE 100REXBURG ID 83440United States
3020 N Astaire AveMeridian ID 83646United States

3773 W 5th AVE STE 101 Post Falls ID 83854United States
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States

514 W JEFFERSON STREETSUITE 303Boise ID 83720United States
14339 CHANNEL ROADCaldwell ID 83607United States
27843 N HWY 95Athol ID 83801United States

1522 EAST TWISTWOOD DRHayden ID 83835United States
6855 BOWMAN RDEmmett ID 83617United States




