

**Stride Inc.**  
**Full Financials ID Node : IDVA**  
**A/P Register**  
**Jan 2026**

Subsidiary (no hi	Vendor Name	Document Number
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	176W-JY73-JX7D
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1CCJ-KGHV-WVPQ
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1DKT-4LK6-L1LR
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1RK6-WL69-KKJV
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	19FL-PD1F-T73Q
IDVA	Amy Kremin	EXP-108-1739
IDVA	CARRIE KYRIAS	IDVACK_Dec25B
IDVA	CARRIE KYRIAS	IDVACK_Dec25A
IDVA	CenturyLink	12302025_A
IDVA	CORY HOREJS DBA HOREJS BEHAVIORAL SVCS (IDAHO)	IDVAHBS_Dec25A
IDVA	ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAENA_Nov25B
IDVA	Environment Control of Boise, Inc.	4091-268
IDVA	Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L	IDVAFK_Oct_Nov25A
IDVA	Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L	IDVAFK_Nov25A
IDVA	INTEGRATION INC	2512130
IDVA	KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAKS_Nov25B
IDVA	MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)	IDVAMEL_Dec25A
IDVA	Meredith Kelleher Grace	ISIDMG_Nov25A
IDVA	Michaela Brandon	EXP-108-1738
IDVA	PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAPAC_Dec25A
IDVA	Shelby Givan	EXP-108-1737
IDVA	State Department of Education	708-121625
IDVA	Tandy Therapy, LLC	IDVATT_Nov25A
IDVA	Verizon-Wireless(Idaho)	6131188892
IDVA	JODY A JONES (IDAHO)	01052026_2
IDVA	JODY A JONES (IDAHO)	Jones_052
IDVA	TransAmerica Employee Benefits	2505914499
IDVA	TransAmerica Employee Benefits	01062026
IDVA	Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP	102492
IDVA	Comm-Core, LLC.	1111657
IDVA	Zayo Group, LLC	2026010025964
IDVA	Waste-Pro	34536 12312025
IDVA	Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.	708-010626
IDVA	Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.	Feb. 2026
IDVA	AUDREY DRAPER (IDAHO)	Draper_008
IDVA	QUADIENT/NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST(Idaho)	Quadient01082026
IDVA	Liz Page	EXP-108-1741
IDVA	Certified Languages International.	18456123125
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1RMF-7VHV-K7NG
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1K6N-9LRX-CFHL
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1L9N-R11W-KTRN
IDVA	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)	1H3G-RQ4J-CVCH
IDVA	Blue Cross of Idaho	260125003458
IDVA	NCS PEARSON, INC(Idaho)	30592195
IDVA	JOSTENS(Idaho)	38380176
IDVA	Brittany Holloway	EXP-108-1742
IDVA	Brittany Holloway	EXP-108-1743
IDVA	Alicia Sanders	EXP-108-1744
IDVA	Esther Adcock	EXP-108-1745
IDVA	Amanda Maple	IDVAAMKNov25_Dec25A
IDVA	ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAENA_Dec25A
IDVA	ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)	ISIDENA_Dec25A
IDVA	Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L	IDVAFK_Oct_Dec25A
IDVA	Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L	ISIDFK_Dec25A

IDVA	Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L	IDVAFK_Nov25B
IDVA	KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAKS_Dec25A
IDVA	KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)	ISIDKS_Dec25A
IDVA	MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)	IDVAMEL_Dec25B
IDVA	Meredith Kelleher Grace	IDVAMG_Sep_Dec25A
IDVA	Meredith Kelleher Grace	ISIDMG_Dec25A
IDVA	PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)	IDVAPAC_Dec25B
IDVA	REXBURG REHABILITATION	IDVARR_Dec25A
IDVA	Sally Jane Bodle	IDVASB_Dec25A
IDVA	Tandy Therapy, LLC	IDVATT_Dec_Jan26A
IDVA	JODY A JONES (IDAHO)	Jones_053
IDVA	IDAHO PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION(Idaho)	PCSC2026
IDVA	JASON RIPPETOE (IDAHO)	Rippetoe_006
IDVA	SILVERWOOD INC D/B/A SILVERWOOD THEME PARK	SilverwoodDeposit
IDVA	LAUREN TALBOT (IDAHO)	Talbot_04
IDVA	JULIE UHRIG (IDAHO)	Uhrig_004

---

---

Description	Check Number	Check Date	Check Amount
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6641	1/9/2026	44.80
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6641	1/9/2026	21.42
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6641	1/9/2026	29.99
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6641	1/9/2026	133.19
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6641	1/9/2026	30.99
supplies and postage	6642	1/9/2026	150.00
Speech Therapy Online	6643	1/9/2026	300.00
Speech Therapy Online	6643	1/9/2026	4,271.25
PHONE	6644	1/9/2026	187.30
professional services	6645	1/9/2026	5,228.55
Related services	6646	1/9/2026	888.25
Maintenance	6647	1/9/2026	339.00
Occupational Therapy	6648	1/9/2026	2,530.00
Occupational Therapy	6648	1/9/2026	120.00
ISP CHECKS PRINTING FEE	6649	1/9/2026	1,233.83
Speech Therapy Online	6650	1/9/2026	72.60
SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE	6651	1/9/2026	1,837.00
Habilitative Intervention	6652	1/9/2026	4,416.80
Back to School PD Shirt	6653	1/9/2026	40.85
Habilitative Intervention F2F	6654	1/9/2026	12,497.75
Purchased PD credits for school book club.	6655	1/9/2026	120.00
SDE Student Transportation Assessment Fee FY24	6656	1/9/2026	6,154.00
Special Ed Service	6657	1/9/2026	115.00
PHONE BILL	6658	1/9/2026	1,840.54
Adv Opps reimbursement	6659	1/16/2026	75.00
Lit Plan grant	6659	1/16/2026	763.25
Insurance Premium	6660	1/16/2026	229.19
Insurance Premium	6660	1/16/2026	229.19
Legal Services	6661	1/16/2026	441.00
Phones and Internet	6662	1/16/2026	1,914.96
Telecommunications Service	6663	1/16/2026	966.96
Shredding services	6664	1/16/2026	118.08
FEB 2026 Rent	6665	1/16/2026	12,925.47
Tenant Ledger	6665	1/16/2026	415.81
professional services - state reporting	6666	1/16/2026	1,045.00
postage	6667	1/16/2026	3,059.44
Printer ink	6668	1/16/2026	31.19
Interpreter services	6670	1/23/2026	51.75
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6671	1/23/2026	24.92
office supplies	6671	1/23/2026	162.61
Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant	6671	1/23/2026	28.67
individualized education plan device	6671	1/23/2026	17.99
Insurance Premium	6672	1/23/2026	119,787.20
special ed assessment materials	6673	1/23/2026	843.60
diplomas	6674	1/23/2026	19.00
supplies for science test	6675	1/23/2026	28.80
Supplies for student science test	6675	1/23/2026	8.75
F2F Event, Office supplies, and Spiritwear	6676	1/23/2026	133.56
Tuition Reimbursement	6677	1/23/2026	60.00
Psychological Records Review	6678	1/23/2026	14,400.00
Related services	6679	1/23/2026	5,757.40
Related services	6679	1/23/2026	165.00
Occupational Therapy	6680	1/23/2026	4,629.00
Occupational Therapy	6680	1/23/2026	270.00

Occupational Therapy	6680	1/23/2026	120.00
Speech Therapy Online	6681	1/23/2026	1,667.70
Speech Therapy Online	6681	1/23/2026	110.00
SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE	6682	1/23/2026	110.00
Habilitative Intervention	6683	1/23/2026	15,873.00
Habilitative Intervention	6683	1/23/2026	3,768.00
Habilitative Intervention F2F	6684	1/23/2026	106.88
professional services	6685	1/23/2026	292.50
Habilitative Intervention Online	6686	1/23/2026	2,323.80
Special Ed Service	6687	1/23/2026	460.00
Lit Plan grant	6688	1/23/2026	860.00
FY25-26 AUTHORIZE FEE	6689	1/23/2026	10,000.00
Lit Plan Grant	6690	1/23/2026	1,890.00
Deposit for summer event - families will purchase	6691	1/23/2026	250.00
Literary Plan Grant	6692	1/23/2026	411.73
Special Ed scheduling	6693	1/23/2026	1,197.00

**Vendor Address**

P. O. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States  
22921 N. Covey LaneRathdrum ID 83858United States  
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States  
411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States  
PO Box 2956Phoenix AZ 85062-2956United States  
3020 N ASTAIRE AVEMeridian ID 83646United States  
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States  
1861 NORTH WILDWOOD STBOISE ID 83713United States  
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States  
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States  
1654 KING STREET STE 10ENFIELD CT 06082United States  
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States  
2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States  
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States  
12215 Long StreetMiddleton Idaho 83644United States  
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States  
262 E. Willow Creek DriveMiddleton ID 83644United States  
PO Box 83720Boise ID 83720-0027United States  
3773 W 5th AVE STE 101 Post Falls ID 83854United States  
PO Box 660108Dallas TX 75266-0108United States  
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States  
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States  
PO Box 653005Dallas TX 75265-3005United States  
PO Box 653005Dallas TX 75265-3005United States  
250 S. Fifth StreetSuite 700Boise ID 83702United States  
L-4434Columbus OH 43260-4434United States  
PO Box 952136Dallas TX 75395-2136United States  
3412 Highway 30La Grande OR 97850United States  
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States  
3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States  
911 S BONNERVILLE DRNampa ID 83686United States  
DEPT 3682PO BOX 123682DALLAS TX 75312-3682United States  
242 W. 2nd N.Rigby ID 83442United States  
PO BOX 743895Los Angeles CA 90074-3895United States  
P. O. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States  
PO Box 6948Boise ID 83707United States  
5601 GREEN VALLEY DR Minneapolis MN 55437United States  
21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States  
8422 W. Orbit Dr.Boise ID 83709United States  
8422 W. Orbit Dr.Boise ID 83709United States  
370 Bliss StreetFairfield ID 83327United States  
3828 E. Calabria PlaceMeridian ID 83642United States  
209 Pelican CoveWindsor CO 80550United States  
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States  
630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States  
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States  
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States  
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States  
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States  
2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States  
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States  
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States  
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States  
36 WINN DRIVE, SUITE 100REXBURG ID 83440United States  
3020 N Astaire AveMeridian ID 83646United States  
3773 W 5th AVE STE 101 Post Falls ID 83854United States  
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States  
514 W JEFFERSON STREETSUITE 303Boise ID 83720United States  
14339 CHANNEL ROADCaldwell ID 83607United States  
27843 N HWY 95Athol ID 83801United States  
1522 EAST TWISTWOOD DRHayden ID 83835United States  
6855 BOWMAN RDEmmett ID 83617United States

---

---

---